California High-Speed Rail Authority 

CONTRACTOR'S NAME 

Peninsula Corridor Joint Powers Board and City of San Mateo 

2. The. teem of this 

Agreqtneritis 	June 27, 2017 

through 	June  30, 2021 
3. The maximum amount of this 	$84,000,000.00 

Agreement afterthis  amendment is: 	Eighty-Four Million and Zero cents 

4. The parties mutually agree to this amendment as follows. All actions noted below are by this reference Made a part 
of the Agreement and incorporated herein: 

The Agreement is hereby replaced in its entirety as attached hereto.

[...]

CONTRACTORS NAME 

Peninsula Corridor Joint Powers Board and City of San Mateo 

2. The term of this Agreement is: June 1, 2017, or upon execution by all parties, whichever is later, through June 
30, 2021. 

3. The maximum amount of this Agreement is: $84,000,000.00 

Eighty-Four Million and Zero Cents 

4. The parties agree to comply with the terms and conditions of the following exhibits which are by this reference 
made a part of the Agreement. 

Exhibit A — Scope of Work 

Exhibit B — Budget Detail and Payment Provisions 

Exhibit C — General Terms and Conditions